CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2018 (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 01.09.2018
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Jméno

Zikmund Tomas$ (1999)
Semerad Martin (1999)

Trutna Jan (1999)
Kubiéek Jan (1980)
K¥iz Tomas (2000)
Véclavik Filip (1995)

Matéjovi¢ Filip (2002)

Dusek Karel (1996)
Stuchlik Jifi (2001)

Stfihavka Jindrich (2000)

Wohl Pavel (1997)

Juranek Lukés (2002)

Tlamka Filip (2002)
Burian Matéj (2000)

Mielke Dawid (2002)

Ploc Jaroslav (1984)
Jurica Josef (1998)
Luke$ Matéj (2002)

Bednarsky Véclav (2001)

Hradil Pavel (1998)
Minéf Patrik (2000)

Cogan Rudolf (1971)
Korous Martin (1974)

Marek Matéj (2002)

lhnaéinec Jakub (1999)

Strejc Michal (2002)

Simegek Michal (1997)
Mach Franti$ek (1986)
Pejsar Martin (1981)
Leszkow David (2000)

Barto$ Petr (1978)
Gregora Jan (2000)

Paga¢ Ondfrej (2001)
Matéjovi¢ Martin (1969)
Svobodova Tereza (2000)
Vodrézka Borek (2000)

Walter Jan (1992)
Marek Jakub (2002)

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TT Pfibram, z. s.

TJ BIZU JBC

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzefi

X-team BaNo

Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichlv Hradec

Elab

X-team BaNo

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

SK Slavia Praha
YMCA Krakow

SK Kola Visek
CzechTRI K. Team
TJ Sokol Senohraby
TJ Sumperk

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Sumperk

TJ) Nova Paka

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlon Plzefi

Kru$noman TT Litvinov
E.ON Triathlon Team

Kerberos

Triathlon Team Tabor
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

TTK Slavia V3 Plzett

TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzefi
CzechTRI K. Team

Kru$noman TT Litvinov
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Triatlon Plzefi

Cas

01:00:24,00
01:01:48,00
01:02:07,00
01:02:25,00
01:02:28,00
01:02:30,00
01:03:02,00
01:03:03,00
01:03:29,00
01:04:09,00
01:04:16,00
01:04:17,00
01:04:26,00
01:04:27,00
01:04:28,00
01:05:09,00
01:05:49,00
01:06:00,00
01:06:05,00
01:08:09,00
01:08:10,00
01:09:09,00
01:09:14,00
01:09:18,00
01:09:23,00
01:09:28,00
01:09:29,00
01:09:30,00
01:09:48,00
01:09:54,00
01:09:56,00
01:09:59,00
01:10:25,00
01:10:32,00
01:10:44,00
01:11:11,00
01:11:19,00
01:11:22,00

EVE
00:08:59,00(1)
00:09:51,00(14)
00:09:12,00(4)
00:10:17,00(25)
00:09:28,00(7)
00:09:11,00(3)
00:10:05,00(18)
00:09:42,00(10)
00:09:55,00(16)
00:10:15,00(24)
00:09:50,00(13)
00:09:52,00(15)
00:09:48,00(11)
00:09:09,00(2)
00:10:34,00(34)
00:10:17,00(27)
00:09:48,00(12)
00:10:21,00(29)
00:10:49,00(40)
00:10:10,00(22)
00:09:38,00(9)
00:12:07,00(65)
00:12:22,00(74)
00:09:13,00(5)
00:11:53,00(60)
00:10:47,00(38)
00:10:01,00(17)
00:11:09,00(45)
00:11:21,00(50)
00:10:12,00(23)
00:10:09,00(20)
00:11:57,00(61)
00:12:12,00(69)
00:12:09,00(67)
00:10:26,00(30)
00:12:07,00(66)
00:12:17,00(71)
00:09:14,00(6)

Kolo
00:33:00,00(1)
00:33:53,00(4)

00:34:38,00(11)
00:33:38,00(2)
00:33:48,00(3)
00:34:49,00(12)
00:33:56,00(8)
00:33:56,00(7)
00:33:56,00(6)
00:34:52,00(13)
00:33:54,00(5)
00:34:01,00(9)
00:35:28,00(17)
00:36:05,00(20)
00:34:37,00(10)
00:34:53,00(14)
00:36:44,00(24)
00:35:08,00(15)
00:35:18,00(16)
00:36:48,00(25)
00:37:00,00(28)
00:35:42,00(19)
00:36:23,00(21)
00:37:55,00(35)
00:36:57,00(27)
00:37:59,00(38)
00:35:38,00(18)
00:37:21,00(32)
00:37:15,00(31)
00:38:39,00(45)
00:37:23,00(33)
00:37:14,00(30)
00:36:30,00(22)
00:36:40,00(23)
00:40:06,00(66)
00:36:51,00(26)
00:38:47,00(47)
00:37:49,00(34)

2. depo
00:00:26,00(7)
00:00:30,00(26)
00:00:29,00(19)
00:00:29,00(20)
00:00:34,00(37)
00:00:26,00(8)
00:00:26,00(9)
00:00:28,00(15)
00:00:28,00(14)
00:00:29,00(16)
00:00:30,00(24)
00:00:27,00(11)
00:00:36,00(49)
00:00:24,00(2)
00:00:25,00(3)
00:00:27,00(10)
23:59:36,00(142)
00:00:25,00(5)
00:00:25,00(4)
00:00:30,00(22)
00:00:37,00(55)
00:00:29,00(18)
00:00:37,00(59)
00:00:37,00(60)
00:00:35,00(42)
00:00:34,00(36)
00:00:37,00(57)
00:00:36,00(51)
00:00:35,00(40)
00:00:35,00(45)
00:00:37,00(64)
00:00:33,00(33)
00:00:35,00(43)
00:00:37,00(62)
00:00:29,00(17)
00:00:35,00(44)
00:00:37,00(54)
00:00:37,00(56)

TRIATLO

CZECHTRISERIES

200

2018

Béh
00:17:21,00(3)
00:16:49,00(1)
00:17:11,00(2)
00:17:29,00(4)
00:18:00,00(8)
00:17:31,00(5)
00:18:03,00(9)

00:18:05,00(10)
00:18:31,00(13)
00:17:42,00(6)
00:19:08,00(21)
00:19:18,00(24)
00:17:51,00(7)
00:18:06,00(12)
00:18:05,00(11)
00:18:45,00(14)
00:18:54,00(18)
00:19:37,00(27)
00:18:49,00(16)
00:19:41,00(28)
00:19:44,00(29)
00:20:09,00(40)
00:18:56,00(19)
00:21:02,00(55)
00:18:59,00(20)
00:19:24,00(25)
00:22:38,00(84)
00:19:15,00(22)
00:19:50,00(31)
00:19:46,00(30)
00:20:36,00(49)
00:19:30,00(26)
00:20:18,00(43)
00:20:12,00(41)
00:18:53,00(17)
00:21:00,00(54)
00:18:49,00(15)
00:23:05,00(90)




39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Héjek Tomas (2000)
Kahuda Jifi (2000)
Fanturova Lenka (1978)
Holomoucky Adam (1999)
Vrobel Lukas (1977)

Ihn Ondfej (2000)
Hosnedlové Hana (1988)
Grulich Ondfej (2001)
Piistova Sarka (2002)
Tama Zdenék (1966)
Hladik Oldfich (2002)
Machééek Michal (2002)
Konrad Filip (1986)
Fajfrlik Pavlina (1999)
Stérba JiFi (1992)

Slaby Jan (1987)

Matgjka Jiti (1975)
Strnadova Katefina (1991)
Petratur Radim (1977)
Svecov4 Lenka (2001)
Silhan JiFi (1976)

ZadraZil Filip (1998)
Thoma Jifi (1983)

PapeZ Michal (2001)

Kindl Robert (1972)
Simtnkova Simona (1997)
Brozek Vitek (1999)
Pokorna Pavlina (2000)
Janovska Katefina (1981)

Rosenkrancova Monika (2000)

Flak David (1979)
Kabrt Luk&g (2000)
Miklisova Lucie (2002)
Marek Daniel (1971)
Coufal Luka$ (2001)
Bfeznova Radka (1999)

Prochézkova Michaela (1995)

Machacek Tomas (2000)
Stupkova Barbora (2002)
Kubrova Ida (1982)
Rybafik Marek (2001)
Prochézkova Nikola (2002)
Bezik Sergio (1980)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
VSK FTVS Praha
Individualni

Kerberos

Triatlon klub Ostrava
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
VANAMAN

TJBIZU JBC

Triathlon Team Tabor
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

Triatlon Plzefi

SK Profisport

Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
WITTE Bike Team

TJ BIZU JBC

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Loko Trutnov

IRON STARS BEROUN
Trisk €B

SKI CLUB Brandys n.L., z.s.

NeVrSport Team
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
CSG TRI TEAM

Loko Trutnov

TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzeri

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

SK Slavia Praha
Triathlon Team Tébor
Triatlon Plzefi

Plzen

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

01:11:40,00
01:11:40,00
01:11:55,00
01:11:57,00
01:12:14,00
01:12:15,00
01:12:37,00
01:12:52,00
01:13:02,00
01:13:03,00
01:13:10,00
01:13:12,00
01:13:21,00
01:13:26,00
01:13:40,00
01:14:07,00
01:14:08,00
01:14:11,00
01:14:18,00
01:14:29,00
01:14:31,00
01:15:07,00
01:15:09,00
01:15:16,00
01:15:27,00
01:15:29,00
01:15:38,00
01:16:01,00
01:16:04,00
01:16:12,00
01:16:20,00
01:16:31,00
01:16:37,00
01:16:52,00
01:16:57,00
01:17:05,00
01:17:06,00
01:17:22,00
01:17:29,00
01:17:29,00
01:18:12,00
01:18:14,00
01:18:27,00

00:10:07,00(19)
00:11:45,00(58)
00:11:01,00(41)
00:11:40,00(55)
00:11:15,00(48)
00:10:31,00(33)
00:10:10,00(21)
00:11:44,00(56)
00:10:28,00(31)
00:12:33,00(78)
00:10:20,00(28)
00:11:38,00(54)
00:13:04,00(82)
00:11:15,00(47)
00:11:59,00(62)
00:14:04,00(95)
00:12:20,00(73)
00:11:48,00(59)
00:14:39,00(101)
00:10:48,00(39)
00:13:32,00(90)
00:12:27,00(76)
00:14:21,00(97)
00:11:01,00(42)
00:12:18,00(72)
00:10:43,00(37)
00:13:25,00(87)
00:11:02,00(43)
00:11:13,00(46)
00:11:27,00(52)
00:14:29,00(98)
00:10:40,00(35)
00:11:45,00(57)
00:13:30,00(89)
00:12:09,00(68)
00:10:41,00(36)
00:10:17,00(26)
00:11:26,00(51)
00:11:08,00(44)
00:12:25,00(75)
00:13:08,00(83)
00:12:44,00(79)
00:13:51,00(94)

00:39:43,00(58)
00:38:34,00(43)
00:39:06,00(51)
00:38:32,00(42)
00:39:25,00(55)
00:39:58,00(61)
00:39:49,00(59)
00:38:26,00(41)
00:40:12,00(68)
00:37:55,00(36)
00:38:47,00(48)
00:39:51,00(60)
00:38:05,00(39)
00:39:24,00(54)
00:40:01,00(62)
00:39:14,00(52)
00:38:08,00(40)
00:40:34,00(72)
00:37:08,00(29)
00:39:29,00(57)
00:38:43,00(46)
00:40:03,00(63)
00:38:59,00(50)
00:40:30,00(70)
00:37:57,00(37)
00:41:42,00(85)
00:40:50,00(77)
00:41:36,00(83)
00:40:34,00(71)
00:40:09,00(67)
00:39:29,00(56)
00:43:05,00(101)
00:42:04,00(88)
00:38:35,00(44)
00:41:31,00(82)
00:42:30,00(95)
00:42:15,00(92)
00:40:05,00(65)
00:43:25,00(107)
00:40:47,00(74)
00:41:02,00(79)
00:43:13,00(104)
00:40:38,00(73)

00:00:32,00(31)
00:00:39,00(78)
00:00:33,00(32)
00:00:38,00(70)
00:00:37,00(58)
00:00:40,00(83)
00:00:29,00(21)
00:00:39,00(76)
00:00:26,00(6)
00:00:41,00(89)
00:00:36,00(50)
00:00:38,00(71)
00:00:50,00(103)
00:00:30,00(25)
00:00:36,00(47)
23:59:37,00(143)
00:00:34,00(38)
00:00:39,00(79)
00:00:39,00(74)
00:00:36,00(52)
00:00:33,00(34)
00:00:30,00(27)
00:00:36,00(48)
00:00:42,00(91)
00:01:15,00(128)
00:00:27,00(12)
00:00:53,00(105)
00:00:30,00(23)
00:00:39,00(82)
00:00:59,00(113)
00:00:41,00(90)
00:00:47,00(97)
00:00:43,00(93)
00:00:38,00(69)
00:00:39,00(80)
00:00:18,00(1)
00:00:32,00(30)
00:00:40,00(84)
00:00:35,00(41)
00:00:43,00(92)
00:00:40,00(85)
00:00:47,00(96)
00:01:21,00(135)

00:20:26,00(44)
00:19:54,00(32)
00:20:28,00(46)
00:20:15,00(42)
00:20:06,00(37)
00:20:07,00(38)
00:21:38,00(67)
00:21:12,00(59)
00:21:17,00(62)
00:20:50,00(52)
00:22:54,00(86)
00:20:05,00(36)
00:20:32,00(48)
00:21:30,00(63)
00:20:08,00(39)
00:20:02,00(34)
00:22:00,00(70)
00:20:26,00(45)
00:21:12,00(60)
00:22:32,00(81)
00:20:49,00(51)
00:21:06,00(58)
00:20:05,00(35)
00:22:02,00(72)
00:22:41,00(85)
00:22:00,00(71)
00:19:17,00(23)
00:22:09,00(74)
00:22:34,00(82)
00:22:57,00(87)
00:20:01,00(33)
00:21:13,00(61)
00:21:32,00(64)
00:23:31,00(99)
00:21:33,00(65)
00:22:29,00(80)
00:23:27,00(97)
00:24:29,00(108)
00:21:38,00(66)
00:22:26,00(79)
00:22:09,00(73)
00:20:31,00(47)
00:20:56,00(53)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Pech Roman (1962)
Klingorova Irena (1990)
Haéla Lubos (1964)
Cermak Jan (2000)
Filippov David (1989)
Veliskova Veronika (2001)
Bauer Ondrej (1984)
Michdlek Martin (1975)
Frario Michal (1981)
Ginther Jan (2002)

Pilc Daniel (1998)
Cogan Jan (2003)
Stuchlik Ji{ (1975)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Kirsch Radomir (2002)
BrozZek Frantisek (1973)
Hyldkové Dana (1961)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Kokes Richard (1987)
Karhan Michal (1981)
Kopfiva Jifi (1988)
Pejchar Ladislav (1967)
Ginzel Petr (1972)
Z1abek Pavel (1979)
Prokop Evien (1968)
Masopust lvan (1958)
Derron Marc (1961)
Hylak Adam (1988)
Hylak Jakub (1991)
Hotar Pavel (1990)
Mikes$ Jan (1996)
Zdrazilova Zoe (2002)
Havlik Milan (1978)
Vyplasil Michal (1984)
Regula Jakub (1988)
Kucera Robert (1971)
Svobodova Eliska (2002)
Nollova Sérka (1974)
Machacek Marek (1976)
Mojzi§ Jan (1986)
Dodok Oliver (2000)
Sevcik Alfred (1969)
Prazak Tobias (2002)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CHE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SVK
CZE
CZE

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Tym Dvorak

WITTE bike team
TRI KLUB Pfibram
RACE SPACE

Loko Trutnov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Triathlon Team Tabor

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Loko Trutnov

Witte bike team

Favorit

Elab

CykloVAPE

TJ BIZU JBC

IndividudIni
IndividudIn{

JPK AXIS

Triatlon klub Ostrava
Koruna Pralines

individual

WITTE Bike Team

TJ Spartak Trebic
Jdu béhat

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Prestigio Realiz Team
BG Chrastky

Loko Trutnov

01:18:48,00
01:18:50,00
01:19:10,00
01:19:18,00
01:19:31,00
01:20:09,00
01:20:21,00
01:20:28,00
01:21:04,00
01:21:53,00
01:22:12,00
01:22:13,00
01:22:16,00
01:22:16,00
01:22:24,00
01:23:10,00
01:23:25,00
01:23:39,00
01:23:45,00
01:23:53,00
01:23:57,00
01:24:13,00
01:24:35,00
01:25:17,00
01:25:18,00
01:25:19,00
01:25:55,00
01:25:55,00
01:25:56,00
01:26:13,00
01:26:16,00
01:26:30,00
01:27:00,00
01:27:03,00
01:27:26,00
01:28:12,00
01:28:26,00
01:29:18,00
01:29:24,00
01:30:09,00
01:30:31,00
01:30:38,00
01:32:27,00

00:13:26,00(88)
00:13:02,00(81)
00:13:50,00(93)
00:12:33,00(77)
00:11:19,00(49)
00:12:00,00(63)
00:14:44,00(102)
00:16:12,00(119)
00:15:23,00(109)
00:12:06,00(64)
00:13:08,00(84)
00:14:54,00(105)
00:15:00,00(106)
00:11:33,00(53)
00:13:16,00(85)
00:16:29,00(122)
00:14:31,00(99)
00:15:31,00(113)
00:14:06,00(96)
00:13:01,00(80)
00:17:53,00(136)
00:17:21,00(131)
00:17:15,00(129)
00:19:04,00(141)
00:13:23,00(86)
00:13:43,00(92)
00:15:19,00(107)
00:16:49,00(126)
00:16:49,00(127)
00:13:35,00(91)
00:16:16,00(120)
00:10:30,00(32)
00:15:27,00(110)
00:16:31,00(124)
00:18:29,00(137)
00:15:36,00(116)
00:15:27,00(111)
00:16:59,00(128)
00:15:56,00(118)
00:16:31,00(123)
00:09:31,00(8)
00:19:03,00(140)
00:12:16,00(70)

00:41:15,00(80)
00:40:50,00(76)
00:40:57,00(78)
00:41:18,00(81)
00:42:30,00(96)
00:42:33,00(97)
00:40:14,00(69)
00:40:04,00(64)
00:39:16,00(53)
00:43:21,00(106)
00:43:36,00(110)
00:42:24,00(94)
00:41:39,00(84)
00:44:27,00(114)
00:43:57,00(111)
00:43:17,00(105)
00:43:26,00(108)
00:44:19,00(112)
00:40:49,00(75)
00:45:15,00(117)
00:42:01,00(87)
00:42:09,00(91)
00:42:23,00(93)
00:43:12,00(103)
00:42:54,00(100)
00:45:31,00(119)
00:43:08,00(102)
00:41:49,00(86)
00:42:07,00(89)
00:46:19,00(122)
00:44:23,00(113)
00:48:37,00(132)
00:42:45,00(99)
00:42:44,00(98)
00:42:08,00(90)
00:43:28,00(109)
00:45:52,00(120)
00:46:46,00(123)
00:49:06,00(134)
00:46:12,00(121)
00:38:57,00(49)
00:44:58,00(115)
00:48:47,00(133)

00:00:48,00(99)
00:00:35,00(46)
00:00:48,00(100)
00:00:36,00(53)
00:01:06,00(122)
00:00:58,00(111)
00:00:53,00(106)
00:00:38,00(68)
00:00:41,00(87)
00:00:55,00(108)
00:00:27,00(13)
00:00:31,00(29)
00:00:49,00(102)
00:00:39,00(73)
00:01:17,00(130)
00:00:55,00(110)
00:00:37,00(63)
00:00:33,00(35)
00:01:03,00(119)
00:01:29,00(137)
00:00:54,00(107)
00:00:45,00(94)
00:00:37,00(65)
00:00:38,00(66)
00:00:38,00(72)
00:01:21,00(132)
00:01:01,00(116)
00:00:39,00(75)
00:00:39,00(77)
00:00:38,00(67)
00:00:37,00(61)
00:00:45,00(95)
00:01:11,00(124)
00:01:05,00(121)
00:01:03,00(118)
00:01:02,00(117)
00:00:41,00(88)
00:00:59,00(115)
00:00:30,00(28)
00:00:55,00(109)
00:00:34,00(39)
00:00:51,00(104)
00:01:21,00(133)

00:21:50,00(68)
00:23:28,00(98)
00:22:12,00(75)
00:23:57,00(107)
00:23:24,00(95)
00:23:48,00(104)
00:23:10,00(91)
00:22:14,00(76)
00:24:47,00(114)
00:23:56,00(106)
00:23:01,00(88)
00:23:47,00(103)
00:23:33,00(100)
00:24:30,00(109)
00:22:37,00(83)
00:21:05,00(56)
00:23:43,00(102)
00:21:55,00(69)
00:25:54,00(122)
00:22:19,00(78)
00:21:05,00(57)
00:23:01,00(89)
00:23:10,00(92)
00:20:45,00(50)
00:27:15,00(129)
00:23:15,00(93)
00:23:52,00(105)
00:24:54,00(116)
00:24:55,00(117)
00:24:32,00(111)
00:23:34,00(101)
00:25:47,00(121)
00:26:12,00(125)
00:24:52,00(115)
00:24:43,00(113)
00:26:04,00(124)
00:25:40,00(120)
00:23:21,00(94)
00:22:18,00(77)
00:25:14,00(118)
00:40:28,00(143)
00:24:30,00(110)
00:28:42,00(136)



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
DNF
DNF

Zitkova Katefina (1988)
Prokop Jan (1970)

Masek Jan (1982)

Zitko Vojtéch (1982)
Vizinger Karel (1979)

Hnyk Michal (1960)
Kvasnickova Radka (1976)
Nejdlova Valérie (2001)
Taflik Miroslav (1977)
Novék Boleslav (1970)
Sukova Zderika (1986)
Stibor Petr (1973)

Cimbak Lubo (1982)

Nosek Pavel (1975)

Novék Arazimova Markéta (1976)
Jandk Karel (1957)
Sindelfova Michaela (2002)
Benes Jan (1992)

Kuhne Anja (1974)

Hrdlicka Jakub (2002)

Cogan Mikulas Rudolf (2005)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 14:12

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZPcyklo Proofy Corratec team

IndividudIn{

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

TJ) Nova Paka

Triatlon Plzefi

TITAN TRILIFE

Polizei Berlin

TJ) Nova Paka

01:33:29,00
01:33:41,00
01:34:58,00
01:35:20,00
01:35:35,00
01:35:48,00
01:35:49,00
01:35:53,00
01:35:59,00
01:36:14,00
01:37:29,00
01:37:47,00
01:38:59,00
01:39:20,00
01:40:41,00
01:41:01,00
01:41:16,00
01:42:07,00
01:43:45,00

00:15:50,00(117)
00:14:54,00(104)
00:18:48,00(139)
00:17:49,00(135)
00:15:31,00(114)
00:16:42,00(125)
00:15:22,00(108)
00:15:28,00(112)
00:17:49,00(134)
00:17:34,00(132)
00:17:16,00(130)
00:19:52,00(142)
00:16:17,00(121)
00:18:29,00(138)
00:15:31,00(115)
00:17:40,00(133)
00:14:52,00(103)
00:25:45,00(143)
00:14:35,00(100)
00:09:12,00()
00:09:47,00()

00:47:41,00(128)
00:47:55,00(130)
00:47:30,00(125)
00:45:13,00(116)
00:51:49,00(139)
00:49:10,00(135)
00:47:48,00(129)
00:52:38,00(141)
00:47:35,00(126)
00:49:37,00(137)
00:48:27,00(131)
00:47:36,00(127)
00:52:36,00(140)
00:49:59,00(138)
00:49:35,00(136)
00:47:11,00(124)
00:55:29,00(143)
00:45:25,00(118)
00:54:24,00(142)

00:00:47,00(98)

00:01:04,00(120)
00:01:08,00(123)
00:00:59,00(114)
00:01:49,00(141)
00:01:44,00(140)
00:00:40,00(86)

00:00:58,00(112)
00:01:25,00(136)
00:01:29,00(138)
00:01:20,00(131)
00:01:21,00(134)
00:01:14,00(127)
00:00:48,00(101)
00:01:40,00(139)
00:01:12,00(125)
00:01:17,00(129)
00:00:39,00(81)
00:01:14,00(126)

00:27:26,00(130)
00:28:16,00(134)
00:25:39,00(119)
00:28:30,00(135)

00:23:25,00(96)
00:27:14,00(128)
00:30:40,00(139)
00:25:59,00(123)
00:27:53,00(132)
00:24:41,00(112)
00:29:29,00(138)
00:27:29,00(131)
00:26:51,00(127)
00:28:44,00(137)
00:31:24,00(140)
00:34:03,00(142)
00:26:45,00(126)
00:28:13,00(133)
00:31:37,00(141)



